Kreis Heinsberg | Freizeit 2024
TC Huckelhoven (1075)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2024

Anlage
Forsterstrasse, 41836 Hiickelhoven
vera.meuffels@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Kippers, Thorsten

Schiedsrichterobmann

Esser, Marcus
T 015141663600 ettmayer@gmx.de
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Damen 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 3

MF: Marianne Rasch; T 02433/5263025
m 016093056320; mun.rasch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Giesen, Regina
Wozlawek, Elke
Rasch, Marianne
Koep, Agi

Backes, Gisela
Wiemann, Annedore
Lintzen, Gisela
Mackenstein, Elisabeth Eleonore
Neumann, Marita
10 Meuffels, Vera

11 Esser, Christel

12 Geissler, Beate
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ID-Nr.

24701506
24550623
25002141
24501401
25202101
25002118
25253396
24801684
25351505
25951988
25501826
25610611
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LK24,0
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